90 North American Capacitor Company/7545 Rockville Road/Indianapolis IN 46214-3073/Phone: (317)273-0090/Fax: (317)273-2400/www.nacc-mallory.com
A
lu
m
in
um
 C
ap

250 WVDC; 300 VDC Surge
Catalog
Number
High Pos tDia
Max Ripple
RMS Amps
    120        20
     Hz       kHz
Cap
µµµµµF. Length
Max ESR
     (mOHMS)
   120         20
    Hz        kHz
450 WVDC; 525 VDC Surge
1,700 65.8 42.1 4.0 5.0 2.000 2.625 CGH172T250V2L
2,900 53.1 34.0 5.7 7.1 2.000 3.625 CGH292T250V3L
4,100 25.7 16.4 9.1 11.4 2.000 4.625 CGH412T250V4L
5,000 26.9 17.2 9.2 11.5 2.500 3.625 CGH502T250W3L
5,300 20.6 13.2 11.0 13.8 2.000 5.625 CGH532T250V5L
7,000 20.1 12.9 11.7 14.6 2.500 4.625 CGH702T250W4L
7,400 27.1 17.3 10.3 12.9 3.000 3.625 CGH742T250X3L
9,000 16.3 10.4 14.1 17.6 2.500 5.625 CGH902T250W5L
10,000 20.4 13.1 13.0 16.3 3.000 4.625 CGH103T250X4L
13,000 16.8 10.8 15.6 19.5 3.000 5.625 CGH133T250X5L
22,000 11.5 7.4 22.3 27.9 3.000 8.625 CGH223T250X8L
620 159.6 102.1 2.9 3.6 2.000 2.625 CGH621T450V2L
1,000 83.4 53.4 4.8 6.0 2.000 3.625 CGH102T450V3L
1,400 60.3 38.6 5.9 7.4 2.000 4.625 CGH142T450V4L
1,700 55.3 35.4 6.4 8.0 2.500 3.625 CGH172T450W3L
1,800 47.6 30.5 7.2 9.0 2.000 5.625 CGH182T450V5L
2,400 40.1 25.7 8.3 10.4 2.500 4.625 CGH242T450W4L
2,500 44.9 28.7 8.0 10.0 3.000 3.625 CGH252T450X3L
3,100 31.7 20.3 10.1 12.6 2.500 5.625 CGH312T450W5L
3,600 32.6 20.9 10.3 12.9 3.000 4.625 CGH362T450X4L
4,600 26.2 16.8 12.4 15.5 3.000 5.625 CGH462T450X5L
7,700 17.3 11.1 18.2 22.8 3.000 8.625 CGH772T450X8L
350 WVDC; 400 VDC Surge
1,000 162.6 104.1 2.9 3.6 2.000 2.625 CGH102T350V2L
1,700 81.9 52.4 4.6 5.8 2.000 3.625 CGH172T350V3L
2,400 58.8 37.6 6.0 7.5 2.000 4.625 CGH242T350V4L
2,700 54.3 34.8 6.5 8.1 2.500 3.625 CGH272T350W3L
2,900 53.1 34.0 6.8 8.5 2.500 3.625 CGH292T350W3L
3,100 46.2 29.6 7.4 9.3 2.000 5.625 CGH312T350V5L
3,800 39.3 25.2 8.4 10.5 2.500 4.625 CGH382T350W4L
4,000 44.3 28.4 8.1 10.1 3.000 3.625 CGH402T350X3L
4,100 38.6 24.7 8.6 10.8 2.500 4.625 CGH412T350W4L
4,300 43.5 27.8 8.4 10.5 3.000 3.625 CGH432T350X3L
4,900 31.5 20.2 10.1 12.6 2.500 5.625 CGH492T350W5L
5,200 31.1 19.9 10.3 12.9 2.500 5.625 CGH522T350W5L
5,700 32.5 20.8 10.3 12.9 3.000 4.625 CGH572T350X4L
6,000 32.3 20.7 10.6 13.3 3.000 4.625 CGH602T350X4L
7,300 25.9 16.6 12.5 15.6 3.000 5.625 CGH732T350X5L
7,800 25.6 16.4 12.8 16.0 3.000 5.625 CGH782T350X5L
10,000 20.7 13.2 16.6 20.8 3.000 8.625 CGH103T350X8L
Rated
WVDC
500 WVDC; 550 VDC Surge
350 692.0 612.0 1.3 1.5 2.000 2.125 CGH351T500V2C
520 470.0 416.0 1.7 1.9 2.000 2.625 CGH521T500V2L
710 345.0 305.0 2.1 2.4 2.000 3.125 CGH711T500V3C
900 272.0 241.0 2.5 2.8 2.000 3.625 CGH901T500V3L
1100 225.0 199.0 3.1 3.3 2.000 4.125 CGH112T500V4C
1200 218.0 196.0 3.1 3.4 2.500 3.125 CGH122T500W3C
1300 192.0 170.0 3.3 3.7 2.000 4.625 CGH132T500V4L
1500 168.0 148.0 3.7 4.1 2.000 5.125 CGH152T500V5C
1500 172.0 153.0 3.6 4.1 2.500 3.625 CGH152T500W3L
1700 149.0 132.0 4.0 4.5 2.000 5.625 CGH172T500V5L
1800 142.0 126.0 4.2 4.7 2.500 4.125 CGH182T500W4C
2100 121.0 108.0 4.8 5.3 2.500 4.625 CGH212T500W4L
2200 124.0 111.0 4.8 5.4 3.000 3.625 CGH222T500X3L
2400 106.0 94.1 5.3 6.0 2.500 5.125 CGH242T500W5C
2700 93.9 83.5 5.9 6.6 2.500 5.625 CGH272T500W5L
2700 103.0 91.8 5.6 6.3 3.000 4.125 CGH272T500X4C
3100 87.4 78.4 6.3 7.0 3.000 4.625 CGH312T500X4L
3600 76.3 68.4 7.0 7.8 3.000 5.125 CGH362T500X5C
4100 67.8 60.8 7.7 8.6 3.000 5.625 CGH412T500X5L
6900 41.0 36.9 11.9 13.2 3.000 8.625 CGH692T500X8L